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No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

34 1 51 40 - EQ 16 2

2 51 - - EQ 4 2
91 3 4 - - EQ 62 2
24 62 2
44

3

4
40

12

51

16

9
62

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

31 1 66 27 - EQ 27 2

2 8 77 - EQ 8 2

7 3 27 8 - EQ 8 2
11 4 77 44 - EQ 24 2
13

8
24

18

41

47

44

33

96

66

77

27

23

6

-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

0

-
--

-
--

0:0 2429

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0 0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

PPGF A:B

Game Summary
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関　義巳

高村　忠伸

渡邊　賢志

大野　好章

宮崎　貴司

遠藤　康至 (A)

黒澤　英司

FW小沼　勇規
山崎　浩市

DF

FW

Y-N
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Pos

GK

DF

DF

FW

DF

井田　一平

村上　雅一

関田　冬人

大嶋　健介
松浦　駿

山際　雅之
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中栄　孝博
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GKA1 MIPGKB
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00:0045:00
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夏川戸　直人

GAMIP

-

杉原　義雄

Start of game:-

- - --

20:08

--

-
Timeout A:

6

- Game Supervisor :

45:00

Goal Judge:

0

石田　浩之Goal Judge:

-

Referee: 奥山　浄治

21:30

丹羽　幸雄

End of game:

Timeout B: -

Linesman:
Game Officials

Sign. Referee:

 Scorekeeper:    小山　壽興

Penalty Bench Attendant: 松本　拓也
柳澤　清司
松本　拓也 :
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Place:

Goals

平成24年度東京都社会人選手権大会（後期）平成24年度東京都社会人選手権大会（後期）平成24年度東京都社会人選手権大会（後期）平成24年度東京都社会人選手権大会（後期）
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OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

Event: ＤｙＤｏドリンコアイスアリーナ

大釜　和也
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:
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:

10:11

18:11

32:09

:

:

:
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:

:

:

:

Time

:
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15:19
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13:52
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34:09
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:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

31

:
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Y-N SoG

豊嶋　啓聡

鈴木　智博

DF

一柳　卓也
カイ　エリクソン

Home Team (A)

中村　通

伊藤忠商事

GK

PosFamily and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

濱島　尚人
津田　亘
荒谷　純吾
竹浪　洋和

FW

S9-Spectators:20:00 Game No.:

Visiting Team (B)

Start:平成25年2月24日(日)

HOOK

:

: :

SoGFamily and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

岡野　和則

青梅クラブ

PIM A:BG A:B

1

6:9

Head Coach B:

TOTAL

GWS 0:0 -:- 0:0
0:0

3

-:-

Period

2

8:8
13:16

0:1

0:0

0:1 2:6

-

ν No

奥住　尚弘

see reverse side

0:0

Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

Head Coach A: 小原　直

OVT

3:4 8:827:33

Announcer:

Timekeeper:

Pnalty Timekeeper:

YesNotes

Penalty Bench Attendant:

アルバロ　ルー
今井　尚

浅沼　昌平


